10 07 4
PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FROM 01.04.2021
0.47
0.63
0.71
0.95
0.80
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.

110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Illuminated Projecting Actuator, Momentary
Integral LED
24V, 110V, 230V AC
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V
AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Integral LED
24V, 110V, 230V AC
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V
AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2P 645.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2P 490.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2P 490.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2P 490.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2P 765.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2P 645.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2P 490.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2P 740.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2P 490.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2P 490.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2P 490.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2P 765.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2P 740.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2P 490.00
LED Bulb
White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2PSR 645.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2PSR 490.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2PSR 490.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2PSR 490.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2PSR 765.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2PSR 645.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2PSR 490.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2PSR 740.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2PSR 490.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2PSR 490.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2PSR 490.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2PSR 765.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2PSR 740.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2PSR 490.00
LED Bulb
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE

110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR ACTUATOR WITH LED
COLOUR
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
LED Bulb, BA9S type
24V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
ORDERING CODE
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
Stayput White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3P 665.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3P 515.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3P 515.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3P 515.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3P 775.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3P 665.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3P 515.00
Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSR 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSR 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSR 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSR 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSR 800.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSR 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSR 525.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRL 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSRL 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSRL 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSRL 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSRL 800.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRL 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSRL 525.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRR 700.00
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-3PSRR 525.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-3PSRR 525.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-3PSRR 525.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-3PSRR 800.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRR 700.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-3PSRR 525.00
Integral LED
Stayput White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3P 760.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3P 505.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3P 505.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3P 505.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3P 790.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3P 760.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3P 505.00
Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSR 800.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSR 520.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSRL 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSRL 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSRL 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSRL 800.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRL 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSRL 520.00
Stayput / Momentary White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
LED Bulb, BA9S  type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-3PSRR 520.00
24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-3PSRR 520.00
110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-3PSRR 520.00
230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-3PSRR 800.00
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR 770.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-3PSRR 520.00
LED Bulb
ORDERING CODE
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
TYPE                                             COLOUR
3 Position illuminated selector actuator
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
3 Position illuminated selector actuator with LED Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 435.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 260.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 260.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 260.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 575.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 435.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L 260.00
Integral LED
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF(S) 435.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LF 260.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LF 260.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LF 260.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LF 575.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF(S) 435.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8LF 260.00
Flasher
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S) 500.00
Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L 320.00
Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L 320.00
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L 320.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L 635.00
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S) 500.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L 320.00
Integral LED
White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB(S) 495.00
Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLB3LB 255.00
Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLB4LB 255.00
Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLB5LB 255.00
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLB6LB 525.00
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLB7LB(S) 495.00
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLB8LB 255.00
LED Bulb
LED Bulb, BA9S  type
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLBT1LB(S)XX / YYY 805.00
110 VAC                     6 Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLBT3LBXX / YYY 560.00
110 VAC                   12 Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLBT4LBXX / YYY 560.00
110 VAC                   24 Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLBT5LBX X/ YYY 560.00
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLBT6LBXX / YYY 835.00
240 VAC                     6 White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLBT7LB(S)XX / YYY 805.00
240 VAC                   12 Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLBT8LBXX / YYY 560.00
240 VAC              24
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2024
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø

24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED, Flasher
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
PRICE IN Rs. PRICE IN Rs.
INTEGRAL LED WITH LED BULB
Green
Red
Amber lens
Integral LED
Green
Red
Amber lens
LED Bulb
Green
Red
Amber lens
Integral LED
Green
Red
Amber lens
LED  Bulb
2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO) 395.00
2ATL5LBF3P4 (IO)
Twin Illuminated Double Flush, (IO) Mark
ORDERING CODE
METALLIC SERIES
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
395.00
 Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Mark
LED Bulb,BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
395.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC,
110VAC, 110VDC, 230VAC,
220VDC
LED Bulb,BA9S  type
24V AC/DC, 110VAC,
110VDC, 230VAC, 220VDC
2ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)
2ATLR5LF3F4 (IO) 395.00
TYPE                                             COLOUR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TWIN ILLUMINATED ACTUATORS WITH LED